Decorative LED Filament
A19 Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament A19 Series brings together the classic look of a traditional bulb with the flexibility of modern LED
technology. Featuring standard, color-selectable, and lumen-selectable models, this versatile series delivers up to 1600 lumens
with a vivid 90+ CRI for vibrant, true-to-life light. Offered in warm and daylight tones, these lamps provide consistent, high-quality
illumination for both decorative and everyday applications. With options for Triac or 3-step dimming, they’re an ideal choice for

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Ordering Logic:
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces
82524 5A19-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 450 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 40W 85037
82525 5A19-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 450 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 40W
82526 5A19-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 450 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 40W
82527 5A19-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 450 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 40W
82528 5A19-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 450 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 40W
82529 5A19-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 450 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 40W
82530 9A19-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W 85148; 85039
82531 9A19-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W 85144; 85142
82532 9A19-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82533 9A19-CL-FLED4-9CS-E26-D A19 lamp with E26 base, CCT selectable and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85144; 85142;
85148; 85039
82534 9A19-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W 85040
82535 9A19-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82536 9A19-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24
Compliant 60W
82537 LSA19-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D A19 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85148; 85039
82538 LSA19-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D A19 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W 85144; 85142
82539 LSA19-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D A19 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and lumen selectable, Clear, Dimmable 60W